Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weiss Gut Buschhof (4124)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Zum Buschhof 30, 53639 Kdnigswinter-Thomasberg
G 02244 - 81 888 info@gut-buschhof.de

Sportwart/in
Hildebrand, Gordon

Schiedsrichterobmann

Langhals-Arnold, Klaus J.
T 0172/2723013 Langhals@gmx.net
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Damen 50 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Dorthe Bormann; T 02244/903030
m 0171/1227873; dorthe.bormann@web.de

Damen 50 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Claudia Huscher
m 015122327764, chuscher@its.jnj.com
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Bormann, Dorthe
Klosterhalfen, Brigitta
Maier-Léhr, Sandra
Neuhaus, Iris (AUT N)
Binot, Regine
Lokotsch, Manuela
Broéhl, Karin

Hanke, Andrea
Stumpp, Monika
Werner, Monika
Zenker-Bail, Monika
Wilhelmy, Antje
Strifler, Barbara
Nisse, Petra
Preukschas, Cornelia
Steinbach, Inge
Bahn, Elke (AUT N)
Klincke-Trosch, Corina
Fricke, Sabine
Wehler, Karola
Moller, Ariane

Marx, Michaela
Auch, Jutta

Aye, Gunhild

Sissing, Anette
Huscher, Claudia
Griesch, Stephanie
Gockel, Siglinde

ID-Nr.

27001389
25801637
27300776
26601563
26401469
26601477
25401741
27000963
25201988
24801756
26001916
26301705
25201986
26701472
26101560
26301681
26401672
26851843
26301532
26602296
26951693
26751882
26551833
27352106
26551901
26291034
27084014
26451850

LK

LK13,9
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK18,2
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK24,1
LK22,9
LK24,2
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK22,8
LK22,9
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Windbergs-Stahlschmidt, Gaby

Geschwentner, Antje
Russo, Monika (ITA N)
Schmidt, Petra
Niederweis, Annette
Dr. Kramme, Daniela
Jost, Beate

Mauer, Annette

Rick, Ulrike

Szesik, Annette

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26352235 LK24,3
26952886 LK23,0
26352346 LK22,6
26401958 LK23,9
26652952 LK22,3
26601465 LK24,4
26651812 LK24,5
26101611 LK25,0
26851701 LK25,0
26352329 LK24,1
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